
ST. BEES VILLAGE SCHOOL 
DIARY DATES 2020-2020 

 

Autumn Term 2019 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 School opens 

Tuesday 10th September 2019 Y6 swimming starts 

Tuesday 10th September 2019 Y3 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 11th September 2019 Y6 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Thursday 12th September 2019 Y4 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Friday 13th September 2019 Y5 swimming starts 

Tuesday 17th September 2019 Y5 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 18th September 2019 Y2 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm  

Thursday 19th September 2019 Y1 Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm  

Tuesday 24th September 2019 Y6 @ Lakes College – ‘Out of this World’ Workshop  

Thursday 26th September 2019 NSPCC Assembly for KS1 & KS2 

Thursday 26th September 2019 YR Parent Information Session 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Tuesday 1st October 2019  Y2 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Friday 4th October 2019 Harvest Festival @ The Priory- 1.30pm (Parents are welcome and

 children can go home straight from church) 

Tuesday 8th October 2019 Y1 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Tuesday 15th October 2019 YR Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Friday 18th October 2019 Wear it Pink! 

 

Monday 21st October 2019 to 

Friday 25th October 2019 Half term holiday 

 

Monday 28th October 2019 Back to school 

Thursday 31st October 2019 School Council Halloween Day – Fancy Dress 

Tuesday 12th November 2019 Junior Parents’ meetings - 1.00 to 6.00pm 

Thursday 14th November 2019 Infant Parents’ meetings - 1.00 to 6.00pm 

Tuesday 19th November 2019 Y4 Parents’ Assembly 

Tuesday 26th November 2019 Y5 Parents’ Assembly 

Wednesday 4th December 2019 Y6 Parents’ Assembly 

Friday 6th December 2019 Infants Christmas Play Dress rehearsal 

Wednesday 11th December 2019 Infant Christmas Play - 1.45pm   

 Infant Christmas Play - 5.30pm 

Thursday 12th December 2019   Infant Christmas Play - 1.45pm 

Friday 13th December 2019 EYFS (Pre-School and YR) Play Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday 17th December 2019 EYFS (Pre-School and YR) Play 10.00am & 2.00pm 

Wednesday 18th December 2019 Carol Service @ The Priory - 1.30 pm (Parents are welcome and 

 children can go home straight from church) 

Thursday 19th December 2019 Christmas Party Day 

Friday 20th December 2019 School closes for Christmas holidays - 1.30 pm 

 

Spring Term 2020 
Tuesday 7th January 2020 School opens 

Tuesday 28th January 2020 Y6 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Tuesday 4th February 2020 Y5 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Tuesday 11th February 2020 Y2 Parents’ Assembly 

 

Monday 17th February 2020 to 



Friday 21st February 2020 Half term holiday 

 

Monday 24th February 2020 Back to school 

Tuesday 3rd March 2020 Junior Parents’ meetings – 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm 

Thursday 5th March 2020 Infant Parents’ meetings – 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm 

Tuesday 10th March 2020 Y1 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Tuesday 17th March 2020  YR Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Friday 20th March 2020 Y3/4 Play Rehearsal 

Tuesday 24th March 2020 Y3/4 Play - 1.45pm 

 Y3/4 Play - 5.30pm 

Wednesday 25th March 2020 Y3/4 Play - 1.45pm 

Thursday 26th March 2020 Easter Service @ The Priory - 1.30 pm (Parents are welcome and 

 children can go home straight from church) 

Friday 27th March 2020 School closes for Easter holidays – 1.30 pm 

 

Summer Term 2020 
Tuesday 14th April 2020 School opens  

Whole month of May 2020 KS1 national assessments (SATs) 

Monday 4th May 2020 Bank Holiday Monday – School Closed 

W/C Monday 11th May 2020 KS2 national assessments (SATs) 

W/C Monday 18th May 2020 Sports Week 

 

Monday 25th May 2020 to 

Friday 29th May 2020 Half term holiday 

 

Monday 1st June 2020 Back to school 

W/C Monday 8th June 2020 Sports Week (reserve) 

 Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 

Tuesday 16th June 2020 Y3 Parents’ Assembly @2.45pm 

Tuesday 23rd June 2020 Y4 Parents’ Assembly @ 2.45pm 

Friday 3rd July 2020 Y5/6 Play Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday 7th July 2020 Y5/6 Play - 1.45pm 

 Y5/6 Play - 6.00pm 

Wednesday 8th July 2020 Y5/6 Play – 1.45pm 

Friday 10th July 2020 Leavers’ Service @ The Priory - 1.30 pm (Year 6 Parents are  

 welcome and Year 6 children can go home straight from church) 

Wednesday 15th July 2020 Y6 Leavers’ Assembly @ 6.00pm 

Thursday 16th July 2020 Summer Party Day 

Friday 17th July 2020 School closes for Summer holidays – 1.30 pm 


